
GRANITE BLOCK PRICES
EFFECTIVE July 2022

GRANITES OF AMERICA
New England Stone Industries, Inc.

Georgia Stone Industries, Inc.
Fletcher Granite, LLC•  Blocks 6 Feet to 7 Feet In Height Add 20%

•  Prices subject to change upon availability, quantity or season.

•  Purchasing order is required for all blocks, faxed to (401) 232-1411.

    Pickup is allowed only after approval.

•  When ordering, please give dimensions in the following order:

    LENGTH x WIDTH x RISE.

•  Accounts payable in U.S. funds.

•  When loaded, granite becomes property of purchaser.

•  Only one dimension may be specified when ordering saw blocks.

•  Sketches of stones to be furnished to the quarrier upon request.

•  Stones that will make the size ordered, unless found defective,

    will not be adjusted or replaced.

•  All claims for adjustments must be made within 30 days from the

    receipt of the stock and all credits for adjustments will be applied

    against future purchases.

•  No allowances will be made for work done on defective stock.

•  The maximum dimensions of stones which will be accepted as random

    saw blocks shall be optional with the quarry.

•  NOTE: Any grade may vary in color and grain.

American Granite Quarrier and Fabricator

All structural granite supplied by New England Stone Industries
and subsidiary Georgia Stone Industries meet or exceed the standard ASTM
specifications (ASTM C97, C170, C99). Test results available.

GRANITES OF AMERICA
New England Stone Industries, Inc.
Georgia Stone Industries, Inc.
Fletcher Granite, LLC
15 Branch Pike, Smithfield, Rhode Island 02917 USA
T 1.401.232.2040       F 1.401.232.1411
www.granitesofamerica.com     blocks@granitesofamerica.com
www.instagram.com/granitesofamerica

ADDITIONAL PURCHASE INFORMATION

All Granites Quarried in the USA



Deer Isle ®

Jet Mist ®

Kershaw ®

Kershaw Pink

Texas Rose

Addison Black

Milford Pink

Madison Rose

Mason

Silver Cloud                       
Imperial™

Kitledge Grey

Tapestry

Chelmsford

11’ +
8’0 & Over

1236
882

Premium
Class A
Class B
Class C
Class D

8’0 & Over

1765
1660
1412
1200
988

882

882

35.00
25.00

50.00
47.00
40.00
34.00
28.00

25.00

25.00

STONE                    LENGTH                  QUARRY LOCATION            

$ C.F.
F.O.B.
QUARRY   

$ C.M.
F.O.B.
QUARRY   STONE                    LENGTH                  QUARRY LOCATION            

$ C.F.
F.O.B.
QUARRY   

$ C.M.
F.O.B.
QUARRY   

11’ & Over
6’ to under 11’
Under 6’

Clear
Standard

Clear
Standard

Clear
Standard
Small

47.50
41.00
30.00

35.00

35.00
25.00

33.00
25.00

57.00

35.00
25.00
19.00

1677
1448
1060

1236

1236
883

1165
883

2012

Quarry: Crotch Island, Stonington, ME 04681
Block Yard: Settlement Quarry Road
Stonington, ME 04681

Jet Mist® Quarry
Route 615, 25515 Rapidan Road,
Rapidan, VA 22733-0092

Kershaw® Quarry
3823 River Road,
Heath Spring, SC 29058

Kershaw Pink Quarry
3548 Flat Rock,
Kershaw, SC 29067

Coral Grey/
Congaree

8’0 & Over 88225.00 Coral Grey / Congaree Quarry
3587 Twitty Mill Road,
Heath Spring Lancaster, SC 29058

Oconee
aka Arizona White
aka Greene County

88225.00 Oconee Quarry
1540 Liberty Church Road,
Greensboro, GA 30642

Sparta Pink 88225.00 Railyard: 11421 Hwy 22, Sparta, GA 31087
Quarry: 16456 Hwy 16 East,
Sparta, GA 31087

Midnight Grey
(Curbstone)

Grade A 88225.00 Midnight Grey Quarry
273 Loyd Smith Road,
Lexington, GA 30627

Sequoya
Dakota Mahogany Prices Available Upon Request

Dakota Mahogany Quarry
48325 150th Street,
Milbank, SD 57352

Texas Rose Quarry
Llano, Texas
7434 East Ranch Rd.,
Fredonia, TX 76842

Basin Road
Addison, ME 04606

253 Lumber Street,
Hopkinton, MA 01748

1681 NH 16
Madison, NH 03849

NOTE: DEER ISLE®, JET MIST®, & KERSHAW®, SILVER CLOUD IMPERIAL™,  ARE REGISTERED TRADEMARKS. All correspondence must include the Registered Trademark Symbol.

589 Starch Mill Rd.
Mason, NH 03048

4550 GA HWY., 20 NE
Conyers, GA 30012

102A Armory Rd.
Milford, NH 03055

102A Armory Rd.
Milford, NH 03055

Block Yard:
534 Groton Rd.
Westford, MA 01886

All Granites Quarried in the USA

1236
883
671

Prices available upon request

Prices available upon request

Prices available upon request


