ADDITIONAL PURCHASE INFORMATION

- Blocks 6 Feet to 7 Feet In Height Add 20%
- Prices subject to change upon availability, quantity or season.
- Purchasing order is required for all blocks, faxed to (401) 232-1411.
 Pickup is allowed only after approval.
- When ordering, please give dimensions in the following order:
 LENGTH x WIDTH x RISE.
- Accounts payable in U.S. funds.
- When loaded, granite becomes property of purchaser.
- Only one dimension may be specified when ordering saw blocks.
- Sketches of stones to be furnished to the quarrier upon request.
- Stones that will make the size ordered, unless found defective, will not be adjusted or replaced.
- All claims for adjustments must be made within 30 days from the receipt of the stock and all credits for adjustments will be applied against future purchases.
- No allowances will be made for work done on defective stock.
- The maximum dimensions of stones which will be accepted as random saw blocks shall be optional with the quarry.
- NOTE: Any grade may vary in color and grain.

American Granite Quarrier and Fabricator

All structural granite supplied by New England Stone Industries and subsidiary Georgia Stone Industries meet or exceed the standard ASTM specifications (ASTM C97, C170, C99). Test results available.

GRANITES OF AMERICA

New England Stone Industries, Inc. Georgia Stone Industries, Inc. Fletcher Granite, LLC

15 Branch Pike, Smithfield, Rhode Island 02917 USA T 1.401.232.2040 | F 1.401.232.1411

www.granitesofamerica.com | blocks@granitesofamerica.com www.instagram.com/granitesofamerica

GRANITES OF AMERICA

New England Stone Industries, Inc.
Georgia Stone Industries, Inc.
Fletcher Granite, LLC

GRANITE BLOCK PRICES EFFECTIVE July 2022







All Granites Quarried in the USA

STONE	LENGTH	\$ C.F. F.O.B. QUARRY	\$ C.M. F.O.B. QUARRY	QUARRY LOCATION	STONE	LENGTH	\$ C.F. F.O.B. QUARRY	\$ C.M. F.O.B. QUARRY	QUARRY LOCATION
Deer Isle ®	11' + 8'0 & Over	35.00 25.00	1236 882	Quarry: Crotch Island, Stonington, ME 04681 Block Yard: Settlement Quarry Road Stonington, ME 04681	Texas Rose	Prices available upon request			Texas Rose Quarry Llano, Texas 7434 East Ranch Rd., Fredonia, TX 76842
Jet Mist ®	Premium Class A Class B Class C Class D	50.00 47.00 40.00 34.00 28.00	1765 1660 1412 1200 988	Jet Mist® Quarry Route 615, 25515 Rapidan Road, Rapidan, VA 22733-0092	Addison Black	Prices availa	ble upon re	equest	Basin Road Addison, ME 04606
Kershaw ®		25.00	882	Kershaw® Quarry 3823 River Road, Heath Spring, SC 29058	Milford Pink	11' & Over 6' to under 11' Under 6'	47.50 41.00 30.00	1677 1448 1060	253 Lumber Street, Hopkinton, MA 01748
Kershaw Pink	8'0 & Over	25.00	882	Kershaw Pink Quarry 3548 Flat Rock, Kershaw, SC 29067	Madison Rose		35.00	1236	1681 NH 16 Madison, NH 03849
Coral Grey/ Congaree	8'0 & Over	25.00	882	Coral Grey / Congaree Quarry 3587 Twitty Mill Road, Heath Spring Lancaster, SC 29058	Mason	Clear Standard	35.00 25.00	1236 883	589 Starch Mill Rd. Mason, NH 03048
Oconee aka Arizona White aka Greene County		25.00	882	Oconee Quarry 1540 Liberty Church Road, Greensboro, GA 30642	Silver Cloud Imperial™	Prices available upon request			4550 GA HWY., 20 NE Conyers, GA 30012
Sparta Pink		25.00	882	Railyard: 11421 Hwy 22, Sparta, GA 31087 Quarry: 16456 Hwy 16 East, Sparta, GA 31087	Kitledge Grey	Clear Standard	33.00 25.00	1165 883	102A Armory Rd. Milford, NH 03055
Midnight Grey (Curbstone)	Grade A	25.00	882	Midnight Grey Quarry 273 Loyd Smith Road, Lexington, GA 30627	Tapestry		57.00	2012	102A Armory Rd. Milford, NH 03055
Sequoya Dakota Mahogany	Prices Availab	le Upon Reque	st	Dakota Mahogany Quarry 48325 150th Street, Milbank, SD 57352	Chelmsford	Clear Standard Small	35.00 25.00 19.00	1236 883 671	Block Yard: 534 Groton Rd. Westford, MA 01886

All Granites Quarried in the USA